
DRINKS MENU



B e e r s  &  C i d e r s

Draught              ABV                Pint            1/2 Bottles               ABV               

Carlsberg
Poretti
Estrella
Cruzcampo
Moretti
Neckoil
Jubel
Guinness
Landlord
Guest ale

Corona
Budweiser
Holsten pils
Peroni GF
WKD
Bulmers
Rekorderling
-Wild berries
-Mango
-Passionfruit
-Strawberry &
 lime

3.4%
4.8%
4.6%
4.4%
4.6%
4.3%
4.0%
4.2%
4.1%
TBC

£4.75

£4.35

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

£2.95
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.00

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£4.35

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£5.15
£5.15
£
£4.35
£4.35
£4.75

£4.35
£4.35
£4.75
£4.35
£4.35

£4.35
£4.35
£
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35?

£4.20
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.20
£6.00
£5.75
£4.85
£4.75

£2.10
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.10
£3.10
£2.90
£2.45
£2.40

£4.00
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

4.5%           
4.5%
5.0%
5.0%
3.4%
.4.5%           

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

Alcohol free options available. Any questions, please ask a member of staff.

Gin

Dash Pint	 1/2 Bottles

Vodka                     

Whiskey

Rum

liqueur

Hendricks
Whitley Neill
-Rhubarb & ginger
Warners
-Rhubarb
-London dry
-Raspberry
Gordons
-London dry
-Orange
-Passionfruit
-Pink
Bombay
-London dry
-Raspberry &
blackberry
-Mediterranean lemon

Smirnoff
Ciroc
-Original
-Apple
-Pineapple
-Red berry

Glenfiddich
Bells
Jamesons
Laphroaig
Black label
Jura
Jack daniels
Jack daniels honey
Monkey shoulder

Captain morgans spiced
Captain morgans dark
Kraken	
Bacardi
Malibu

Tia maria
Baileys
Jagermeister
Disaronno
Southern comfort
Courvosier
Archers
Pimms

M i x e r s  &  S o f t  d r i n k s

Pepsi max
Diet pepsi
Lemonade
Soda

J2O
-Orange & 
 passionfruit
-Apple & raspberry
-Apple & mango
 Appletiser
 Redbull

Coke
Coke zero
Tonic
Light tonic
Ginger ale
Mediterranean
tonic

Pepsi max
Diet pepsi
Lemonade
Soda

Double up for an extra £2! Mixers are available to order 
from the list below.

S p i r i t s

M i x e r s  &  S o f t  d r i n k s

To ensure we comply with licensing laws, anyone appearing under 25 will be asked for valid photo ID 
when ordering alcohol. Thank you for your understanding that without ID, we cannot fulfil your order.

Orange juice
Apple juice
Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice

Fruit shoots    £1.00



C o c k t a i l s

2 for £14 on ALL cocktails!

Spritz

Mocktails

Classics

Signatures

Pornstar Martini £8.00
Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice. lime juice and a shot of prosecco.

Espresso Martini £8.00
Vodka, tia maria, espresso & sugar syrup.

Pina Colada  £8.00
Bacardi, coconut puree, pineapple juice & lime juice.

Amaretto Sours £8.00
Amaretto, lemon juice, pineapple juice, simple syrup, egg whites & orange bitters.

Strawberry Daquiri £8.00
Bacardi, lime juice & daquiri mix, strawberry puree and simple syrup.

Mojito £8.00
Bacardi, lime juice, simple syrup, fresh mint, wedges of lime & soda.

Sex On The Beach £8.00
Vodka, archers, orange juice & cranberry juice.

Berry Burst £8.00
Gordons gin, daquiri mix, strawberry puree, apple juice, elderflower cordial & lemonade.

Cheeky Peach £8.00
Archers, vodka, peach puree, pineapple juice & lemonade.

Tiki Tini £8.00
Tiki rum, Passoa, orange juice, pineapple juice & simple syrup.

Cherry Haribo £8.00
Midori, cherry liquor, apple juice, vanilla syrup, lime juice & egg whites.

Aperol £8.00
Aperol, prosecco & soda.

Hugo £8.00
St. Germain, elderflower syrup, simple syrup, wedge of lime, prosecco & soda.

Limoncello £8.00
Lemoncello, prosecco & lemonade.

Negroni Sbagliatto £8.00
Campari, martini rosso, simple syrup & prosecco.

Berry Crush £6.00
Captain morgans 0%, daquiri mix, apple juice, elderflower cordial & lemonade.

Passionless Martini £6.00
Passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup & lime juice.

Nojito £6.00
Captain morgans 0%, simple syrup, lime juice, wedges of lime & soda.

Pink Spritz £6.00
Warners pink berry 0%, elderflower cordial, strawberry syrup & lemonade.



M I L K S H A K E S

S H O T S

The Classic

Hard Shakes

Oreo £5.50

Kinder Bueno £5.50

Skittles £5.50

Snickers £5.50

Biscoff £5.50

Biscoff & Bourbon £8.00
Bulleit bourbon,  biscoff syrup, biscoff biscuit, milk & vanilla ice cream.

Bakewell £8.00
Amaretto, strawberry ice cream, milk, cherry garnish.

Triple chocolate £8.00
Chocolate baileys, oreos, chocolate ice cream, milk.

Banana fosters £8.00
Spiced rum, banana ice cream, caramel, milk, whipped cream.

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla £4.50

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Baby Guinness

Jammy Dodger

Mint Aero

Brain Hemmorage

Slippery Nipple

Cherry Sours

Apple Sours

£3.50 on ALL shots!
£6.00 for 2!

5 for £5!


