



THE RED LION

ROTHWELL

DRINKS MENU

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT

	ABV	Pint	1/2
Carlsberg	3.4%	£4.20	£2.10
Poretti	4.8%	£4.95	£2.50
Estrella	4.6%	£5.50	£2.75
Cruzcampo	4.4%	£5.50	£2.75
Moretti	4.6%	£6.00	£3.00
Neckoil	4.3%	£6.20	£3.10
Jubel	4.0%	£6.00	£3.10
Guinness	4.2%	£5.75	£2.90
Landlord	4.1%	£4.85	£2.45
Guest ale	TBC	£4.75	£2.40

BOTTLES

	ABV	
Corona	4.5%	£4.00
Budweiser	4.5%	£4.00
Holsten pils	5.0%	£3.75
Peroni GF	5.0%	£4.00
WKD	3.4%	£4.00
Bulmers	4.5%	£5.00
Rekorderling		
-Wild berries	4.0%	£5.20
-Mango	4.0%	£5.20
-Passionfruit	4.0%	£5.20
-Strawberry & lime	4.0%	£5.20

Alcohol free options available. Any questions, please ask a member of staff.

SPIRITS

GIN

Hendricks	£4.75
Whitley Neill	
-Rhubarb & ginger	£4.35
Warners	
-Rhubarb	£4.75
-London dry	£4.75
-Raspberry	£4.75
Gordons	
-London dry	£4.35
-Orange	£4.35
-Passionfruit	£4.35
-Pink	£4.35
Bombay	
-London dry	£4.75
-Raspberry & blackberry	£4.75
-Mediterranean lemon	£4.75

VODKA

Smirnoff	£4.35
Ciroc	
-Original	£4.75
-Apple	£4.75
-Pineapple	£4.75
-Red berry	£4.75

RUM

Captain morgans spiced	£4.35
Captain morgans dark	£4.35
Kraken	£4.75
Bacardi	£4.35
Malibu	£4.35

WHISKEY

Glenfiddich	£4.35
Bells	£4.35
Jamesons	£4.35
Laphroaig	£5.15
Black label	£5.15
Jura	£
Jack daniels	£4.35
Jack daniels honey	£4.35
Monkey shoulder	£4.75

LIQUEUR

Tia maria	£4.35
Baileys	£4.35
Jagermeister	£
Disaronno	£4.35
Southern comfort	£4.35
Courvoisier	£4.35
Archers	£4.35
Pimms	£4.35?

Double up for an extra £2!

Mixers are available to order from the list below.

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Dash

		Pint	1/2
Pepsi max	£1.30	Pepsi max	£3.50
Diet pepsi	£1.30	Diet pepsi	£3.50
Lemonade	£1.30	Lemonade	£3.50
Soda	£1.30	Soda	£2.00
Fruit shoots	£1.00	Orange juice	£3.25
		Apple juice	£3.25
		Pineapple juice	£3.25
		Cranberry juice	£3.25
			£2.25

BOTTLES

J20		Coke	£2.95
-Orange & passionfruit	£3.50	Coke zero	£2.50
-Apple & raspberry	£3.50	Tonic	£2.00
-Apple & mango	£3.50	Light tonic	£2.00
Appletiser	£3.50	Ginger ale	£2.00
Redbull	£2.95	Mediterranean tonic	£2.00

To ensure we comply with licensing laws, anyone appearing under 25 will be asked for valid photo ID when ordering alcohol. Thank you for your understanding that without ID, we cannot fulfil your order.

COCKTAILS



CLASSICS

Pornstar Martini £8.00

Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, lime juice and a shot of prosecco.

Espresso Martini £8.00

Vodka, tia maria, espresso & sugar syrup.

Pina Colada £8.00

Bacardi, coconut puree, pineapple juice & lime juice.

Amaretto Sours £8.00

Amaretto, lemon juice, pineapple juice, simple syrup, egg whites & orange bitters.

Strawberry Daquiri £8.00

Bacardi, lime juice & daquiri mix, strawberry puree and simple syrup.

Mojito £8.00

Bacardi, lime juice, simple syrup, fresh mint, wedges of lime & soda.

Sex On The Beach £8.00

Vodka, archers, orange juice & cranberry juice.

SIGNATURES

Berry Burst £8.00

Gordons gin, daquiri mix, strawberry puree, apple juice, elderflower cordial & lemonade.

Cheeky Peach £8.00

Archers, vodka, peach puree, pineapple juice & lemonade.

Tiki Tini £8.00

Tiki rum, Passoa, orange juice, pineapple juice & simple syrup.

Cherry Haribo £8.00

Midori, cherry liquor, apple juice, vanilla syrup, lime juice & egg whites.

SPRITZ

Aperol £8.00

Aperol, prosecco & soda.

Hugo £8.00

St. Germain, elderflower syrup, simple syrup, wedge of lime, prosecco & soda.

Limoncello £8.00

Lemoncello, prosecco & lemonade.

Negroni Sbagliatto £8.00

Campari, martini rosso, simple syrup & prosecco.

2 for £14 on ALL cocktails!

MOCKTAILS

Berry Crush £6.00

Captain morgans 0%, daquiri mix, apple juice, elderflower cordial & lemonade.

Passionless Martini £6.00

Passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup & lime juice.

Nojito £6.00

Captain morgans 0%, simple syrup, lime juice, wedges of lime & soda.

Pink Spritz £6.00

Warners pink berry 0%, elderflower cordial, strawberry syrup & lemonade.



THE CLASSIC

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana or Vanilla £4.50

Oreo £5.50

Kinder Bueno £5.50

Skittles £5.50

Snickers £5.50

Biscoff £5.50

HARD SHAKES

Biscoff & Bourbon £8.00

Bulleit bourbon, biscoff syrup, biscoff biscuit, milk & vanilla ice cream.

Bakewell £8.00

Amaretto, strawberry ice cream, milk, cherry garnish.

Triple chocolate £8.00

Chocolate baileys, oreos, chocolate ice cream, milk.

Banana fosters £8.00

Spiced rum, banana ice cream, caramel, milk, whipped cream.

S H O T S

£3.50 on ALL shots!

£6.00 for 2!

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Baby Guinness

Jammy Dodger

Mint Aero

Brain Hemmorage

Slippery Nipple

5 for £5!

Cherry Sours

Apple Sours